OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM
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= REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
= BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
Clatskanie 1

Clatskanie 2
Clatskanie 3
N. Clatskanie
S. Ciatskanie
S. Delena
N. Delena
Goble
Marshland
S. Milton
N. Milton
S. McNulty
N. McNulty
Quincy
Rainier 1
Rainier 2
W. Rainier
E. Rainier
S. Warren
N. Warren
St. Helens
St. Helens
St. Helens
St. Helens
St. Helens
St. Helens
St. Helens
St. Helens
St. Helens 9
S. 5t. Helens
Scappoose 1
Scappoose 2
Scappoose 3
Scappoose 4

S. Scappoose
Canyoan

E. Scappoose
W. Scappoose
Sauvie Island
Yankton
Vernonia 1
Vernonia 2
Vernonia 3
Vernonia 4
Yernonia 5
Apiary
Chapman

S. Beer Isiand
N. Deer Island
Prescott

S. Mist

N. Mist
Columbia City
E. Chapman

o~ WM

Columbia County. Oregon
Special Election
May 21, 2013
WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
TOTAL PERCENT
28.874 03 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

571

.41
.84
.10
.56
.89
.02
71
.53
.94
.82

74 29.72

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0001

TOTAL PERCENT
33.80




OFFICTAL CANVASS Columbia County, Oregon
Special Election
RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM May 21, 2013 REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0002
WITH 19 OF 19 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 2
PORTLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT--ZON

Yote For 1
01 = Kali Thorne Ladd 578 26.49 04 = WRITE-IN 42 1.92
{2 = Julie Cleveland 994  45.47 05 = OVER VOTES 1
03 = Michael W Durrow 571 26.12 06 = UNDER VOTES 1.753
01 02 03 04 05 173

0010 S. Milton 20 34 17 3 0 78

0011 N. Milton 25 25 23 2 0 68

0012 S. McNulty 21 45 2h 2 1 79

0013 N. McNulty 19 46 25 2 0 a2

0021 St. Helens 1 23 31 16 3 0 54

0022 St. Helens 2 21 44 26 b 0 77

0023 St, Helens 3 37 77 29 5 0 78

0024 St. Helens 4 25 kil 22 0 0 65

(025 St. Helens 5 26 36 17 4 0 32

0026 St. Helens 6 97 185 105 6 0 305

0027 St. Helens 7 24 44 22 0 0 53

0028 St. Helens 8 30 59 28 1 0 66

0029 St. Helens 9 13 44 24 3 0 72

0030 S. St. Helens 12 21 17 1 0 30

0040 Yankton 37 86 51 6 0 174

(046 Apiary 0 2 0 0 0 6

0048 S. Deer Island 11 21 19 0 0 59

0049 N. Deer Island 23 50 35 2 0 74

0053 Columbia City g5 113 70 1 1 291




OFFICTIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM

Director, Zone 4

PORTLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT--ZON

Vote For 1
01 = Jim Harper
02 = Bernardo Tuma

03 = WRITE-IN

]

0019 S. Warren
0020 N. Warren
0031 Scappoose 1
0032 Scappoose ¢
0033 Scappoose 3
0034 Scappoose 4
0035 5. Scappoose
0036 Canyon

0037 E. Scappoose
0038 W. Scappoose
0039 Sauvie Island
0047 Chapman

0055 E. Chapman

VOTES PERCENT

1,

225
286
18

80.12
18.71
1.18
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Columbia County, Oregon
Special Electicn
May 21, 2013

WITH 13 OF 13 PRECINCTS REPORTING

04 = OVER VOTES
05 = UNDER VOTES

REPORT-EL52

VOTES PERCENT

1,054




OFFICTAL CANVASS Columbia County, Oregon
Special Election

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM May 21, 2013 REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0004
WITH 7 OF 7 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Oirector. Pos. 3 CLATSKANIE 6J SCHOOL
Vote For 1
01 = Michael Moravec 698 97.62 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 17 2.38 04 = UNDER VOTES 384
01 g2 03 04
0001 Clatskanie 1 78 3 0 26
0002 Clatskanie 2 118 4 0 36
0003 Clatskanie 3 74 2 0 28
0004 N. Clatskanie 93 2 0 79
0005 S. Clatskanie 130 4 0 92
0009 Marshland 68 0 ] 48
0014 Quincy 137 2 0 75




OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM

Director, Pos. 4 CLATSKANIE 6J SCHOOL

Vote For 1
01 = Valerie J King
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 Clatskanie 1
0002 Clatskanie 2
0003 Clatskanie 3
0004 N. Clatskanie
0005 S. Clatskanie
0009 Marshland
0014 Quincy

VOTES PERCENT

627

98.43
1.57

oo

3
4

Columbia County, Oregon
Special Electicn
May 21, 2013

0
U

WITH 7 OF 7 PRECINCTS REPORTING

WER VOTES
NDER VOTES

VOTES  PERCENT

462




OFFICTIAL CANVASS Columbia County, Oregon
Special Election

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM May 21, 2013 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0006
WITH 7 OF 7 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director. Pos. 5 CLATSKANIE 6J SCHOOL
Vote For 1
01 = Erick Holsey 732 98.39 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 12 1.61 04 = UNDER VQTES 355
01 02 03 04

0001 Clatskanie 1 79 1 0 27
0002 Clatskanie 2 123 4 0 31
0003 Clatskanie 3 75 3 0 26
0004 N. Clatskanie 98 1 0 75
0005 5. Clatskanie 136 2 0 83
0009 Marshland 74 1 0 41
0014 Quincy 147 0 0 67




OFFICIAL CANVASS Columbia County, Oregon
Special Election

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM May 21, 2013 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0007
WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Oirector, Zone 1 RAINIER 13 SCHOOL
Vote For 1
01 = 8i11 Scholten 681 98.59 03 = QVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 14 1.41 04 = UNDER VOTES 402
01 02 03 04
0006 5. Delena 128 1 ] 59
0007 N. Delena 191 1 0 65
0008 Goble 119 6 0 74
0015 Rainier 1 82 3 0 30
0016 Rainier 2 179 2 0 67
0017 W. Rainier 103 1 0 34
0018 E. Rainier 46 0 0 20
0046 Apiary 119 0 0 52
0050 Prescott 14 0 0 1




QOFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM

Director, Zone 2 RAINIER 13 SCHOOL
Vote For 1
01 = Dale Archibald
02 = WRITE-IN

0006 S. Delena
0007 N. Delena
0008 Goble

0015 Rainier 1
0016 Rainier 2
0017 W. Rainier
0018 E. Rainier
0046 Apiary
0050 Prescott

VOTES PERCENT

Columbia County, Oregon
Special Election
May 21, 2013

118

181
121

79
177
103

124
14

CcCOoaORNWA W
'

[ e B e B e T e Y e Y e B e B e}

WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
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OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM

Director, Zone 5 RAINIER 13 SCHOOL

Vote For 1
01 = Chad Womack
02 = WRITE-IN

0006 S. Delena
0007 N. Delena
(008 Goble

0015 Rainier 1
0016 Rainier 2
0017 W. Rainier
0018 E. Rainier
0046 Apiary
0050 Prescott

Columbia County. Oregen
Special Election
May 21, 2013

WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

1,004 98.82
12 1.18

03 = OVER VOTES
04 = UNDER VOTES

01 02 03 04

,_,
0
)
OO M R W N
coocoooo oo
wn
&

REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0009

VOTES PERCENT

381




OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM

Director, Zone 7 RAINIER 13 SCHOOL
Vote For 1
01 = Monica Rea
02 = WRITE-IN

0006 S. Delenma
0007 N. Delena
0008 Goble

0015 Rainier 1
0016 Rainier 2
0017 W. Rainier
0018 E. Rainier
0046 Apiary
0050 Prescott

Columbia County, Cregon
Special Election
May 21, 2013
WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

940 98.95
10 1.05

03 = OVER VOTES
04 = UNDER VOTES
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REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0010

VOTES PERCENT

447




OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM

Director, Zone 3 SCAPPOOSE 1J SCHOOL

Vote For 1
01 = Lisa Maloney
02 = WRITE-IN

0019 S. Warren
0020 N. Warren
0031 Scappoose 1
0032 Scappoose 2
0033 Scappoose 3
0034 Scappoose 4
0035 5. Scappoose
0036 Canyon

0037 E. Scappoose
0038 W. Scappoose
0039 Sauvie Island
0047 Chapman

0055 E. Chapman

Columbia County. Oregon
Special Election
May 21, 2013

WITH

VOTES PERCENT

1,527  95.50

03 =
72 4.50 04 =

—
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13 OF 13 PRECINCTS REPORTING

QVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0011

VOTES PERCENT

983




OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM

Director. Zone 4 SCAPPOOSE 1J SCHOOL
Vote For 1
01 = Phil Lager
02 = WRITE-IN

Columbia County, Oregon
Special Election

May

21, 2013 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0012
WITH 13 OF 13 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

1,519 98.57

VER VOTES 1

0
UNDER VOTES 1,042

03
22 1.43 04

0019 S. Warren
0020 N. Warren
0031 Scappoose 1
0032 Scappoose 2
0033 Scappoose 3
0034 Scappoose 4
0035 S. Scappoose
0036 Canyon

0037 E. Scappoose
0038 W. Scappoose
0039 Sauvie Island
0047 Chapman

0055 E. Chapman
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OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM

Director, Zone 5 SCAPPOOSE 1J SCHOOL

Vote For 1
01 = Joe Lewis
02 = WRITE-IN

Columbia County, Oregon
Special Election
May 21, 2013 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0013

WITH 13 OF 13 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

1,545 98.53 03 = OVER VOTES 1

23 1.47 04 = UNDER VDTES 1.015

0019 S. Warren
0020 N. Warren
0031 Scappoose 1
0032 Scappoose 2
0033 Scappoose 3
0034 Scappoose 4
0035 S. Scappoose
0036 Canyon

0037 E. Scappoose
0038 W. Scappoose
0039 Sauvie Istand
0047 Chapman

0055 E. Chapman
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OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM

Director, Pos. 1 ST HELENS 502 SCHOOL
Vote For 1
01 = Kellie Smith
02 =

03

0010
0011
0012
0013
0021
0022
0g23
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0040
0048
0049
0053

wnn=w

N

st.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

St

S.

Matt Freeman
Charles {Chuck) Briggs

Milton
Milton
McNulty
McNulty
Helens 1
Helens 2
Helens 3
Helens 4
Helens 5
Helens 6
Helens 7
Helens 8
Helens 9
St. Helens

Yankton

S.
N.

Deer Island
Deer Island

Columbia City

Columbia County, Oregon

Special Election
May 21, 2013

VOTES PERCENT

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0014
WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPCRTING
VOTES PERCENT

04 = WRITE-IN 30 1.00
05 = OVER VOTES 0
06 = UNDER VOTES 939

1,134 37.84

786 26.23
1,047 34,93
03 04 05
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OFFICIAL CANVASS Columbia County, Oregon
Special Election

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM May 21, 2013 REPQRT -EL52 PAGE 0015
WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director. Pos. 3 ST HELENS 502 SCHOOL
Vote For 1

01 = Shanon Kline 645  20.71 04 = WRITE-IN 24 7

02 = Jeff Howell 1.656 53.16 05 = QOVER VOTES 0

03 = Traci Brumbles 790  25.36 06 = UNDER VOTES 821

01 02 03 04 05 06

0010 S. Milton 24 69 21 1 0 37
0011 N. Milton a1 62 20 1 ) 29
0012 S. McNulty 38 70 29 2 0 KX)
0013 N. McNulty 23 85 32 1 0 43
0021 St. Helens 1 27 42 28 2 0 28
0022 St. Helens 2 25 79 21 1 0 44
(4023 St. Helens 3 48 81 48 4 0 45
0024 St. Helens 4 25 57 34 0 0 27
0025 St. Helens 5 24 44 21 5 0 21
0026 St. Helens 6 128 294 151 1 0 124
0027 St. Helens 7 17 54 KH] 0 0 34
0028 St. Helens 8 32 101 22 0 0 29
0029 St. Helens 9 26 82 38 2 0 28
0030 5. St. Helens 1¢ 31 23 0 0 16
(040 Yankton 59 124 75 2 0 94
0048 S. Oeer Island 23 38 22 0 0 27
0049 N. Deer Island 19 66 60 2 0 41
0053 Columbia City 66 277 107 0 0 121




OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM

Oirector, Pos. 4 ST HELENS 502 SCHOOL
Vote For 1
01 = Alan King
02 = Gordon Jarman
03 = Melissa Dueck

0010
0011
0012
0013
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0040
0048
0049
0053

Mitton
Milton

. McNulty

N. McNulty

St. Hetens 1
St. Helens 2
St. Helens 3
St. Helens 4
St. Helens 5
St. Helens 6
St. Helens 7
St. Helens 8
St. Helens 9
S. St. Helens
Yankton

S. Deer Island
N. Deer Island
Columbia City

W=

Columbia County, Oregon
Special Election
May 21, 2013

VOTES

586

P

ERCENT

18.71

WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING

04 = WRITE-IN
05 = OVER VOTES
06 = UNDER VOTES
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REPORT-EL52
VOTES
24
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804

PAGE 0016

PERCENT

17




OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM May 21, 2
VOTES P
Director., Pos. 1 VERNONIA 47J SCHOOL
Vote For 1
01 = James Krahn 483
02 = WRITE-IN 22
01 02 03 04
0041 Vernonia 1 86 2 0 37
0042 Vernonia 2 64 1 0 29
0043 Vernonia 3 84 3 0 35
0044 ¥Yerncnia 4 56 2 0 21
0045 Verncnia 5 141 10 0 72
0051 S. Mist 38 3 ] 36
0052 N. Mist 14 1 0 8

013

ERCENT

95.64
4.36

Columbia County, Oregon
Special Election

REPORT-EL52
WITH 7 OF 7 PRECINCTS REPORTING

PAGE 0017

VOTES PERCENT

OVER VOTES
u

03
04 NDER VOTES

238




OFFICTAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM

Director. Pos. 4 VERNONIA 47J SCHOOL

Columbia County, Oregon

Special Election
May 21, 2013

VOTES PERCENT

513 95.00
27 5.00

Vote For 1
01 = Ernie Smith
02 = WRITE-IN

01
0041 Vernonia 1 95
0042 Vernonia 2 65
0043 Vernonia 3 90
0044 Vernonia 4 57
0045 Vernonia 5 149
0051 S. Mist 43

0052 N. Mist 14

REPCRT-EL52 PAGE 0018
WITH 7 OF 7 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

03 = OVER VOTES 0
04 = UNDER VOTES 203




OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM

Director. Pos. 5 VERNONIA 47J SCHOOL

Vote For 1
01 = Cari Levenseller
02 = WRITE-IN

Columbia County, Oregon
Special Election
May 21, 2013

VOTES PERCENT

467  94.53
27 5.47

0041 Vernonia
0042 Vernonia
0043 Vernonia
0044 Vernonia
0045 Yernonia
0051 S. Mist

0052 N. Mist

AW

139
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REPORT-ELS2

WITH 7 OF 7 PRECINCTS REPCRTING

oo

3
4

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

PAGE 0019

VOTES PERCENT

249




OFFICIAL CANVASS Columbia County. Oregon
Special Election

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM May 21. 2013 REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0020
WITH 7 OF 7 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director. Pos. & VERNONIA 47J SCHOOL
Vote For 1
01 = ND CANDIDATE FILED 0 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 126 100.00 04 = UNDER VDTES 617

0041 Vernonia 1 0 19 ¢ 106
0042 Vernonia 2 0 19 0 75
0043 Vermonia 3 0 20 0 103
0044 Vernonia 4 . 0 11 0 67
0045 Vernonia 5 ] 43 0 180
0051 S. Mist 0 9 0 68
0052 N. Mist 0 5 0 18




OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM

Director, Pos. 1 CLATSKANIE LIBRARY

Vote For 1
01 = Linda Constans
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 Clatskanie 1
0002 Clatskanie 2
0003 Clatskanie 3
0004 N. Clatskanie
0005 S. {latskanie
0006 S. Delena
0007 N. Delena
0009 Marshland
0014 Quincy

0046 Apiary

Columbia County. Oregon
Special Election
Hay 21, 2013
WITH 10 OF 10 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

991 99.70
3 .30

03 = OVER VOTES
04 = UNDER VOTES

85 0 0 22
121 0 0 37
77 0 0 27
104 0 0 70
140 1 0 81
88 it ¢ 38
162 0 0 74
77 1 0 38
131 1 0 82
0 0

REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0021

VOTES PERCENT

473




OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM

Director, Pos. 2 CLATSKANIE |.IBRARY

Vote For 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 Clatskanie 1
0002 Clatskanie 2
0003 Clatskanie 3
0004 N. Clatskanie
0005 S. Clatskanie
0006 S. Delena
0007 N. Delena
0009 Marshiand
0014 Quincy

0046 Apiary

[oee QY o QY o QR cns Y cne Y oo Y o Y o Y e e )

Columbia County, Oregon
Special Election
May 21, 2013
WITH 10 OF 10 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

0

OVER VOTES
58 100.00 U

03 =
04 = UNDER VOTES

= —
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REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0022

VOTES PERCENT

1,408




OFFICIAL CANVASS Columbia County. Oregon
Special Election

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM May 21. 2013 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0023
WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 1 SCAPPOOSE LIBRARY
Vote For 1
01 = Stewart Millager 1,272 98.53 03 = OVER VOTES 1
02 = WRITE-IN 19 1.47 04 = UNDER VOTES 886
01 02 03 04
0019 S. Warren 83 3 0 89
0031 Scappoose 1 125 0 0 8l
0032 Scappoose 2 128 3 0 75
0033 Scappoose 3 264 2 0 149
0034 Scappoose 4 157 0 0 114
0035 S. Scappoose 128 0 0 108
0036 Canyon 71 1 0 60
0037 E. Scappoose 68 3 1 46
0038 W. Scappoose 102 4 0 63
0047 Chapman 106 2 ] 70
0055 E. Chapman 40 1 ] K]




OFFICIAL CANVASS Columbia County, Oregon
Special Election

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM May 21, 2013 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0024
WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS REPCORTING
YOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 2 SCAPPOOSE LIBRARY
Vote For 1
01 = Lisa M Lewis 1,303 98.64 03 = OVER VOTES 1
02 = WRITE-IN 18 1.36 04 = UNDER VOTES 856
01 o2 03 04
0019 S. Warren 83 2 0 a0
0031 Scappoose 1 126 o 0 80
0032 Scappoose 2 132 2 0 72
0033 Scappoose 3 270 2 0 143
0034 Scappoose 4 162 0 0 109
0035 S. Scappoose 126 1 0 109
0036 Canyon 80 0 0 52
0037 E. Scappoose 71 3 1 43
0038 W. Scappoose 107 4 0 58
0047 Chapman 105 3 0 70
0055 E. Chapman 41 1 0 30




OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUM DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM

Commissioner, Pos. 4 PORT OF ST. HELENS
Vote For 1

01
02
03

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
(006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0053
0055

nn

WRITE-IN

1]

Clatskanie 1
Clatskanie 2
Clatskanie 3
N. Clatskanie
S. Clatskanie
S. Delena

N. Delena
Goble
Marshland

S. Milton

N. Milton

S. McNulty

N. McNulty
Quincy
Rainier 1
Rainier 2

W. Rainier

E. Rainier

S. Warren

N. Warren

St. Helens 1
St. Helens 2
St. Helens 3
St. Helens 4
St. Helens 5
St. Helens 6
St. Helens 7
St. Helens 8
St. Helens 9
S. St. Helens
Scappoose 1
Scappoose 2
Scappoose 3
Scappoose 4
S. Scappoose
Canyon

E. Scappoose
W. Scappoose
Sauvie Island
Yankton
Apiary
Chapman

S. Deer Island
N. Deer Island
Prescott
Columbia City
E. Chapman

Terry Luttrell
Michael Clarke

Columbia County, Oregon
Special Election
May 21, 2013 REPORT - EL52 PAGE 0025

WITH 47 OF 47 PRECINCTS REPORTING

YOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

3.847
3.266

51

53.70
45.59
1

4 = QVER VOTES 1
5 = UNDER VOTES 1,466

[N}

103

163

178

286

101

253
53
63
63
24
91
91

186

139

117
56
56
70

107
27
59
29
48

193
35
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OFFICIAL CANVASS Columbia County, Oregon
Special Election

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM May 21, 2013 REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0026
WITH 47 OF 47 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Pos. 5 PORT OF ST. HELENS
Vote For 1
01 = Chris Iverson 5,268 96.34 03 = OVER VOTES 1
02 = WRITE-IN 200 3.66 04 = UNDER VOTES 3,162
01 02 03 04
0001 Clatskanie 1 70 0 0 37
0002 Clatskanie 2 109 1] ¢ 49
0003 Clatskanie 3 64 1] ¢ 40
0004 N. Clatskanie 78 4 0 28
0005 S. Clatskanie 61 1 ] 42
0006 S. Oelena 63 1 0 45
0007 N. Delena 155 2 0 100
0008 Goble 113 8 0 78
(009 Marshland 64 2 0 50
0010 S. Milton 100 8 0 44
0011 N. Milton 86 4 0 53
0012 5. MchNulty 110 6 0 56
0013 N. McNulty 102 4 il 78
0014 Quincy 112 0 0 102
0015 Rainier 1 72 8 0 35
0016 Rainier 2 177 2 0 69
0017 W. Rainier 94 2 0 42
0018 E. Rainier 37 1 ¢ 28
0019 5. Warren 185 4 0 139
0020 N. Warren 139 11 0 74
0021 St. Helens 1 89 6 0 32
0022 St. Helens 2 102 6 0 62
0023 St. Helens 3 164 10 0 52
0024 St. Helens 4 92 3 Q 48
- 0025 St. Helens 5 80 4 i} 31
0026 St. Helens 6 426 18 0 254
0027 St. Helens 7 99 3 0 41
0028 St. Helens 8 132 0 0 52
0029 St. Helens 9 108 ] ¢ 60
0030 S. St. Helens 57 1] ¢ 23
0031 Scappoose 1 120 1 ¢ 85
0032 Scappoose 2 135 4 0 67
0033 Scappoose 3 260 6 0 149
0034 Scappoose 4 156 2 0 113
0035 S. Scappoose 121 7 0 108
0036 Canyon 72 1 0 63
0037 E. Scappoose 73 3 1 41
(038 W. Scappoose 99 5 0 69
0039 Sauvie Island 3 2 0 5
0040 Yankton 209 6 0 136
0046 Apiary 40 0 0 30
0047 Chapman 77 1 ¢ 51
0048 S. Deer Island 47 7 0 38
0049 N. Deer Island 113 8 0 67
0050 Prescott 13 0 0 2
0053 Columbia City 351 20 0 200
(055 E. Chapman 39 1 0 34




OFFICIAL CANVASS Columbia County, Oregon
Special Election

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM May 21, 2013 REPORT-ELSZ PAGE 0027
WITH 9 GF @ PRECINCTS REPCRTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director. Pos. 1 CLATSKANIE RFPD
Vote For 1
01 = John L Moore b8z 56.40
02 = Greg Brody 446  43.22 04 = QVER VOTES 1
03 = WRITE-IN 4 .39 05 = UNDER VOTES 426
01 02 03 04 05
0001 Clatskanie 1 54 35 0 0 18
0002 Clatskanie 2 78 44 0 0 36
0003 Clatskanie 3 44 34 0 0 26
0004 N. Clatskanie 62 56 0 0 56
0005 S. Clatskanie 89 61 2 0 74
0006 S. Delena 48 33 0 0 43
0007 N. Delena 82 77 2 0 75
0009 Marshland 37 38 0 1 40
0014 Quincy 88 68 0 0 58




OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM

Director, Pos. 2 CLATSKANIE RFPD
Vote For 1
01 = William D Mellinger
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 Clatskanie 1
0002 Clatskanie 2
0003 Clatskanie 3
0004 N. Clatskanie
0005 S. Clatskanie
0006 S. Delena
0007 N. Delena
0009 Marshland
0014 Quincy

Columbia County, Oregon
Special Election
May 21, 2013
WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES  PERCENT

996 99.20
8 .80

03 = QVER VOTES
04 = UNDER VOTES

82 0 0 25
131 0 0 27
74 0 0 30
109 0 0 65
144 2 0 80
79 1 0 44
152 1 0 a3
73 4 0 39
152 0 ] 62

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0028

VOTES PERCENT

455




OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM

Director, Pos. 3 CLATSKANIE RFPD

Vote For 1
01 = David Scott
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 Clatskanie 1
0002 Clatskanie 2
0003 Clatskanie 3
0004 N. Clatskanie
0005 S. Clatskanie
0006 S. Delena
0007 N. Delena
0009 Marshland
0014 Quincy

Columbia County, Oregon
Special Election

May 21. 2013 REPORT-ELS2
WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT

954  99.17
8 .83

03 = OVER VDTES
04 = UNDER VDTES

75 1 0 K |
131 0 0 27
72 1 0 31
91 0 6 83
135 3 o 88
76 0 0 48
162 1 ¢ 73
68 2 0 46
144 ¢ 0 70

PAGE 0029

VOTES PERCENT

497




OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM

Director, Pos. 2 COLUMBIA RIVER FIRE
Vote For 1
01 = Kim Walker
02 = WRITE-IN

0006
0007
0008
0010
0011
0012
0013
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0040
0046
0048
0049
0050
0053
0055

S. Delena

N. Delena
Goble

S. Milton

N. Milton

S. McNulty

N. McNulty
Rainier 1
Rainier 2

W. Rainier

E. Rainier

S. Warren

N. Warren

St. Helens 1
St. Helens 2
St. Helens 3
St. Helens 4
St. Helens 5
St. Helens 6
St. Helens 7
St. Helens B8
St. Helens 9
S. St. Helens
Yankton
Apiary

S. Deer Island
N. Deer Island
Prescott
Columbia City
E. Chapman

VOTES PERCENT

Columbia County, Oregon
Special Election
May 21. 2013

3.074

400

125
160
50
160
85
35
101

318

W= OO OMWHFWWwho o

=
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WITH 30 OF 30 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

03 = QVER VOTES
04 = UNDER VOTES



OFFICIAL CANVASS Columbia County. Oregon
Special Election
RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM May 21, 2013
WITH 30 OF 30 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 4 COLUMBIA RIVER FIRE

Vote For 1
01 = Diane M Dillard 3,352 96.93 03 = OVER YOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 106 3.07 04 = UNDER YOTES

01 02 03 04
0006 S. Delena 38 0 0 26
0007 N. Delena 14 1 0 &
0008 Goble 114 8 0 73
0010 S. Milton 110 3 0 39
0011 N. Milton 85 3 0 55
0017 S. McNulty 117 2 0 52
0013 N. McNulty 106 3 0 75
0015 Rainier 1 73 1 0 41
0016 Rainier 2 170 2 ] 76
0017 W. Rainier 99 1 0 38
0018 E. Rainier 39 0 0 27
0019 S. Warren 99 0 0 54
0020 N. Warren 135 5 0 84
0021 St. Helens 1 88 7 0 32
0022 St. Helens 2 104 5 0 61
0023 St. Helens 3 162 11 0 53
0074 St. Helens 4 8z 5 0 56
0025 St. Helens 5 72 8 0 35
0026 St. Helens 6 431 12 0 255
0027 St. Helens 7 102 ] 0 41
0028 St. Helens 8 137 4 ] 43
0029 St. Helens 9 117 6 0 53
0030 S. St. Helens 63 0 0 17
0040 Yankton 185 5 0 148
0046 Apiary 84 0 0 52
0048 S, Deer Island 45 3 0 32
0049 N. Deer Island 107 5 0 66
0050 Prescott 13 0 0 2
0053 Columbia City 361 6 0 204
0055 E. Chapman 0 ] 0 2

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0031

VOTES PERCENT

1,798




OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM

Director, Pos. 5 COLUMBIA RIVER FIRE

Vote For 1
01 = Peter Koss
02 = WRITE-IN

0006 S. Delena
0007 N. Delena
0008 Goble

0010 S. Milton
0011 N. MiTton
0012 S. McNulty
0013 N. McNulty
0015 Rainier 1
0016 Rainier 2
0017 W. Rainier
0018 E. Rainier
0019 S. Warren
0020 N. Warren
0021 St. Helens
0022 5t. Helens
0023 St. Helens
0024 St. Helens
0025 St. Helens
0026 St. Helens
0027 St. Helens
0028 St. Helens 8
0029 St. Helens 9
0030 S. St. Helens
0040 Yankton

0046 Apiary

0048 S. Deer Island
0049 N. Deer Island
0050 Prescott

0053 Columbia City
0055 E. Chapman

~ W R

Columbia County, Oregon
Special Election
May 21, 2013

WITH 30 OF 30 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES  PERCENT

3,122 98.08 03 = QVER VDTES

61 1.92 04 = UNDER VDTES

130

153
77
80

404

128
104
54
167
83
34
99
13
337

—
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REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0032

VOTES PERCENT

2,072




OFFICIAL CANVASS Columbia County. Oregon
Special Election
RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM May 21, 2013
WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
Director. Pos. 2 MIST-BIRKENFELO JT RFPD

VYote For 1
01 = Joan Marie Jones 92 98.92 03 = QVER VDTES
02 = WRITE-IN 1 1.08 04 = UNGER VOTES
01 02 03 04
0045 Vernonia 5 15 ] 0 3
0051 S. Mist 58 1 0 18

0052 N, Mist 19 0 ] 4

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0033

VOTES PERCENT




OFFICTAL CANVASS
Special Election

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM May 21, 2013

Columbia County, Oregon

REPORT-EL52

WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT
Director. Pos. 3 MIST-BIRKENFELD JT RFPD

Vote For 1
01 = William C DeJager a0 98.90 03
02 = WRITE-IN 1 1.10 04
01 02 03 04
0045 Vernonia 5 18 0 0 0
0051 S. Mist 55 1 0 21
0052 N. Mist 17 0 ] 6

VER VOTES
NDER VOTES

nom
= o

PAGE 0034

VOTES PERCENT




OFFICIAL CANVASS Columbia County, Oregon
Special Election
RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM May 21, 2013

WITH 3 DF 3 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT
Director. Pos. 4 MIST-BIRKENFELD JT RFPD

Vote For 1
01 = Patricia Wright 82 97.62 03 = QVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 2 2.38 04 = UNDER VOTES
01 02 03 04
0045 Vernonia 5 16 0 0 2
0051 S. Mist 50 2 ] 25

0052 N. Mist 16 0 0 7

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0035

VOTES PERCENT




OFFICIAL CANVASS Columbia County, Oregon
Special Election

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM May 21, 2013 REPORT-ELS52 PAGE 0036
WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 5 MIST-BIRKENFELD JT RFPD
Vote For 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 22 100.00 04 = UNDER VOTES 97
01 02 03 04
0045 Vernonia 5 0 6 0 13
0051 5. Mist 0 13 0 64

0052 N. Mist 0 3 0 20




OFFICTAL CANVASS Columbia County, Oregon
Special Election
RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM May 21, 2013
WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
YOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 2 SAUVIE ISLAND FIRE #30JT

Vote For 1
01 = Richard Stenlund 6 100.00 03 = QVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES

0039 Sauvie Island 6 0 0 4

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0037

VOTES PERCENT




OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/03/13 £9:34 AM

Director, Pos. 3 SAUVIE ISLAND FIRE #30JT
Vote For 1
01 = Amanda Hoyt
02 = WRITE-IN

0039 Sauvie Island 6

Columbia County, Oregon
Special Election

May 21, 2013 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0038
WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT

6 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
0 04 = UNDER VOTES 4




OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM

Director. Pos. 4 SAUVIE ISLAND FIRE #30JT
Vote For 1
01 = Dave Kunkel
02 = WRITE-IN

0039 Sauvie Island 6

Columbia County, Oregon
Special Election

May 21, 2013 REPORT-EL52
WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT

6 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES
0 04 = UNDER VOTES
02 03 04
0 0 4

PAGE 0039

VOTES PERCENT

= D




OFFICIAL CANVASS Columbia County. Oregon
Special Election

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM May 21, 2013 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0040
WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. © SAUVIE ISLAND FIRE #3047
Vote For 1
01 = David Sprando 7 100.00 03 = QVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 3

0039 Sauvie Island 7 0 0 3




OFFICIAL CANVASS Columbia County, Oregon
Special Election

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM May 21, 2013 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0041
WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 3 SCAPPOOSE JT RFPD
Vote For 1
01 = David J Graham 1,343 98.82 03 = QVER VOTES 1
02 = WRITE-IN 16 1.18 (4 = UNDER VOTES 818
01 02 03 04
0019 S. Warren 98 2 ¢ 75
0031 Scappoose 1 129 0 0 77
0032 Scappoose 2 130 2 ] 74
0033 Scappoose 3 276 1 ¢ 138
0034 Scappoose 4 164 0 6 107
0035 S. Scappoose 131 1 0 104
0036 Canyon 83 0 0 49
0037 E. Scappoose 71 4 1 42
0038 W. Scappoose 109 3 0 57
(047 Chapman 109 2 0 67
0055 E. Chapman 43 1 0 28




QFFIGIAL CANVASS
RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM
Director, Pos. 5 SCAPPOOSE JT RFPD

Vote For 1
01 = Andy Krieck

Columbia County, Oregon
Special Election
May 21, 2013

WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT

1,271

15

02 = WRITE-IN

01
0019 5. Warren 92
(031 Scappoose 1 126
(032 Scappoose 2 125
(033 Scappoose 3 261
(034 Scappoose 4 156
{035 S. Scappoose 121
0036 Canyon 74
0037 E. Scappoose 66
0038 W. Scappoose 104
0047 Chapman 105

0055 E. Chapman 41

= RS W W D k= k= N O N

SCOoOCoCHOODODOD OO

98.76

3 = QVER VOTES

1.24 (4 = UNDER VOTES

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0042

VOTES PERCENT

890




OFFICIAL CANVASS Columbia County, Oregon
Special Election

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM May 21, 2013 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0043
WITH 5 OF 5 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 1 VERNONIA RFPD
Vote For 1
01 = Ben Davis 448  98.03 03 = QVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 9 1.97 04 = UNDER VOTES 161
0l 02 03 04
0041 Vernonia 1 91 0 0 34
0042 VYernonia 2 71 1 0 22
0043 Vernonia 3 %6 1 0 25
0044 Vernonia 4 53 4 0 18
0045 Vernonia 5 137 3 0 62




OFFICIAL CANVASS Columbia County. Oregon
Special Election
RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM May 21, 2013
WITH 5
YOTES PERCENT

Director, Pos. 5 WERNONIA RFPD

Vote For 1
01 = Luke Ellis 232 5l.21
02 = Michael Demeter 217 47.90 04 = Q
03 = WRITE-IN 4 .88 g =U
01 02 03 04 0%
0041 Vernonia 1 44 43 0 0 38
0042 Verncnia 2 28 42 ] 0 24
0043 Vernonia 3 50 4? 0 0 30
0044 Vernonia 4 29 29 1 0 16
Q045 Yernonia 5 81 61 3 0 57

REPORT-EL52

OF 5 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VER YOTES
NDER VOTES

PAGE 0044

VOTES PERCENT

165




OFFICIAL CANVASS Columbia County. Oregon
Special Election
RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM May 21, 2013
WITH 10 OF 10 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 1 CLATSKANIE PARK & REC

Vote For 1
01 = Ryan Tompkins Q927 99.78 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 2 .22 04 = UNDER VOTES
01 02 03 04
0001 Clatskanie 1 77 0 0 30
0002 Clatskanie 2 122 0 0 36
0003 Clatskanie 3 76 0 0 28
0004 N. Clatskanie 95 0 0 79
0005 S. Clatskanie 125 0 0 97
0006 S. Delena 79 0 0 47
0007 N. Delena 147 1 0 a8
0009 Marshland 68 1 0 47
0014 Quincy 132 0 0 82
0046 Apiary 6 0 0 4

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0045

VOTES PERCENT

538




OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM

Director, Pos. 4 CLATSKANIE PARK & REC

Vote For 1
01 = Gary L Kuehl
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 Ciatskanie 1
0002 Clatskanie 2
0003 Clatskanie 3
0004 N. Clatskanie
0005 S. Clatskanie
0006 S. Delena
0007 N. Delena
0009 Marshland
0014 Quincy

0046 Apiary

Columbia County, Oregon
Special Election
May 21, 2013

VOTES  PERCENT

SO W 00w Wb

[om N o B e B o B o T e i - R o . [ e

WITH 10 OF 10 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
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OFFICIAL CANVASS Columbia County. Oregon
Special Election

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM May 21, 2013 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0047
WITH 10 OF 10 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VDTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 5 CLATSKANIE PARK & REC
Vote For 1
D1 = Bruce P Holsey 980  99.59 03 = QVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 4 .41 04 = UNDER VOTES 483
01 02 03 04
0001 Clatskanie 1 80 0 0 27
0002 Clatskanie 2 130 1 0 27
0003 Clatskanie 3 74 1 0 29
0004 N. Clatskanie 99 0 0 75
0005 S. Clatskanie 140 0 0 82
0006 S. Delena 82 ] v 44
0007 N. Delena 149 1 0 86
0009 Marshland 70 1 0 45
0014 Quincy 150 0 0 64
0046 Apiary 6 0 ] 4




OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM

Director, Pos. 1 GTR ST HELENS PK & REC

Columbia County, Oregon
Special Election
May 21, 2013

WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT

2,252

48

VYote For 1
01 = Grant W Gillis
02 = WRITE-IN

01
0010 S. Milton 86
0011 N. Milton 69
0012 S. McNulty 92
0013 N. McNulty 92
0021 St. Helens 1 86
0022 St. Helens 2 91
0023 St. Helens 3 153
0024 St. Helens 4 a4
0025 St. Helens 5 74
0026 St. Helens 6 396
0027 St. Helens 7 91
0028 St. Helens 8 124
0029 St. Helens ¢ 102
0030 S. St. Helens 51
0040 Yankton 164
0048 S. Deer Island 58
0049 N. Deer Island 112
0053 Columbia City 27

—
NN O RO RSP WWR W
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97.91
2.09

03 = OVER VOTES
04 = UNDER VOTES

REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0048

VOTES PERCENT

1,635




OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM

Director. Pos. 2 GIR ST HELENS PK & REC
Vote For 1

Columbia County, Oregon
Special Election
May 21, 2013

VOTES  PERCENT

2,451

49

01 = Keith Forsythe
02 = WRITE-IN

01
0010 S. Milton 101
0011 N. Milton 76
0012 S. Mchulty 113
0013 N. McNulty 100
0021 St. Helens 1 89
0022 St. Helens 2 101
0023 St. Helens 3 159
0024 St. Helens 4 88
0025 St. Helens 5 81
0026 St. Helens 6 424
0027 St. Helens 7 99
0028 St. Helens 8 131
0029 St. Helens 9 107
0030 S. St. Helens 55
0040 Yankton 193
0048 S. Ceer Island 64
0049 N. Deer Island 123
0053 Columbia City 347

A BN =R WOMNE RN RN

CcCoOoDoOo oo Oo oo oo oo OO0 oo

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0049
WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT

98.04 0
0

OVER VOTES 0
1.96 u

3
4 NDER VOTES 1,435




OFFICIAL CANVASS Columbia County, Oregon
Special Election
RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM May 21, 2013
WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
Director. Pos. 3 GTR ST HELENS PK & REC

Vote For 1
01 = Rebecca Reiniger 2,264 98.05 03 = QVER VDTES
02 = WRITE-IN 45 1.95 04 = UNDER VOTES

01 02 03 04
0010 S. Milten 86 3 0 63
0011 N. Milton 72 1 0 70
0012 S. McNulty 94 0 0 77
0013 N. McNulty 93 1 0 a0
(021 St. Helens 1 79 2 0 46
£022 St. Helens 2 89 1 ¢ 80
023 St. Helens 3 1586 4 0 66
0024 St. Helens 4 87 0 0 56
$025 St. Helens 5 75 4 0 36
0026 St. Helens 6 403 15 0 280
0027 St. Helens 7 91 1 ] 51
0028 St. Helens 8 129 1 0 54
0029 St. Helens 9 102 3 0 71
0030 S. St. Helens 54 0 0 26
0040 Yankton 169 2 0 183
£048 S. Deer Island h8 2 0 50
0049 N. Deer Island 106 2 0 80
0053 Columbia City 321 3 ¢ 247

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0050

VOTES PERCENT

1,626




OFFICIAL CANVASS Columbia County, Oregon
Special Election

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM May 21. 2013 REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0051
WITH 10 OF 10 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 2 9-1-1, ZONE 2
Vote For 1
01 = Cornie Budge 1,193 98.43 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 19 1.57 04 = UNDER VOTES 792
01 02 03 04
0008 Goble 124 3 0 72
0015 Rainier 1 84 2 0 29
0016 Rainier 2 191 0 0 57
0017 W. Rainier 110 1 0 27
0018 E. Rainier 46 0 0 20
0040 Yankton 154 5 0 195
0048 S. Deer Island 63 2 0 45
0049 N. Deer Island 108 2 0 78
0050 Prescott 12 1 0 2
0053 Columbia City 301 3 0 267




OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM

Director, Zone 3 9-1-1, ZONE 3

Vote For 1

01
02

0010
0011
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029

0030 S. St. Helens

Henry B Heimuller
WRITE-IN

S. Milton
K. Milton

St.
st.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

St

Helens 1
Helens 2
Helens 3
Helens 4
Helens 5
Helens 6
Helens 7
Helens 8
Helens 9

111

Columbia County, Oregon

Special Election

May 21, 2013 REPQRT-EL52
WITH 12 OF 12 PRECINCTS REPORTING

PAGE 0052

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

1,493  96.20 03 = OVER VOTES
59 3.80 04 = UNDER VOTES
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OFFICIAL CANVASS

Columbia County., Oregon
Special Election
May 21, 2013

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM
WITH
VOTES PERCENT
Director. Zone 5 9-1-1, ZONE 5
Vote For 1

01 = Tyler Miller 486  40.67

02 = Robert Anderson 699 58.49 04 =

03 = WRITE-IN 10 .84 05 =
0l 02 03 04 05
0031 Scappoose 1 60 79 0 0 67
0032 Scappoose 2 51 94 1 0 60
0033 Scappoose 3 137 147 4 0 127
0034 Scappoose 4 63 114 ] ] 94
0035 S. Scappoose 59 87 0 0 90
0036 Canyon 42 49 ] ] 45
0037 E, Scappocse 29 57 1 1 30
0038 W. Scappoose 44 70 4 ] 55
0039 Sauvie Island 1 2 a a 7

REPORT-EL52
9 OF 9 PRECINCTS REPORTING

PAGE 0053

VOTES PERCENT

QVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

575




OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM

Director, Pos. 2 RAINIER CEMETERY
Vote For 1
01 = Tomey Greer
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 Clatskanie 1
0002 Clatskanie 2
0003 Clatskanie 3
0004 N. Clatskanie
0006 S. Delena
0007 N. Delena
0008 Goble

0014 Quincy

0015 Rainier 1
0016 Rainier 2
0017 W. Rainier
0018 E. Rainier
0046 Apiary

0049 N, Deer Island
0050 Prescott

Columbia County. Oregon
Special Election
May 21, 2013 REPORT-EL52

VOTES PERCENT

WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS REPCRTING

1.344  99.26 03 = OVER VOTES

10 .74 04 = UNOER VOTES

oo, PR ORPRORBNOCCOCORC

oo oooo oo oo CC

PAGE 0054

VOTES PERCENT

734




OFFICTAL CANVASS Columbia County, Oregon
Special Election

RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM May 21, 2013 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0055
WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT YOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 3 RAINIER CEMETERY
Vote For 1
01 = M Dearl Taylor 1,289 99.00 03 = QVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 13 1.00 04 = UNDER VOTES 786
01 02 03 04
0001 Clatskanie 1 65 0 0 42
0002 Clatskanie 2 102 1 0 55
0003 Clatskanie 3 65 1 0 a8
0004 N. Clatskanie 36 0 0 42
0006 §. Delena 107 1 0 80
0007 N. Delena 165 1 0 91
0008 Goble 115 4 0 76
0014 Quincy 110 0 0 104
0015 Rainijer 1 79 2 0 34
0016 Rainier 2 172 2 0 74
0017 W. Rainier 99 1 0 38
0018 E. Rainier 36 0 0 30
0046 Apiary 89 0 0 £3
0049 N. Deer Island 36 0 0 27
0050 Prescott 13 0 0 2




QFFICIAL CANVASS Columbia County, Oregon
Special Election
RUN DATE:06/03/13 09:34 AM May 21, 2013 REPORT - EL52 PAGE 0056
WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

5-232 - Columbia 911 RENEWAL
OF OPERATING LEVY

Vote For 1
01 = Yes 7,910 85.00 03 = QVER VOTES 2
02 = No 1.396 15.00 04 = UNDER VOTES 451

01 02 03 04
0001 Clatskanie 1 83 18 0 1
0002 Clatskanie 2 135 14 0 9
0003 Clatskanie 3 89 13 0 2
0004 N. Clatskanie 123 46 0 5
0005 S. Clatskanie 178 47 0 1
0006 S. Delena 146 40 0 2
0007 N. Delena 193 53 0 11
0008 Goble 147 44 0 8
0009 Marshland 90 25 0 1
0010 S. Milton 120 19 0 13
0011 N. Milton 123 14 0 &
0012 S. McNulty 133 28 0 11
0013 N. McKulty 150 21 0 13
0014 Quincy 166 45 0 3
0015 Rainier 1 99 10 0 6
0016 Rainier 2 204 31 1 12
0017 W. Rainier 121 14 0 3
0018 E. Rainier 50 11 1 4
0019 S. Warren 267 51 0 10
0020 N. Warren 179 38 0 7
0021 St. Helens 1 102 16 0 9
0022 St. Helens 2 144 19 0 7
0023 St. Helens 3 172 43 0 11
0024 St. Helens 4 114 20 0 9
0025 St. Helens 5 88 17 0 10
0026 St. Helens 6 570 87 0 41
0027 St. Helens 7 119 16 0 8
0028 St. Helens 8 157 18 0 9
0029 St. Helens 9 149 17 0 10
0030 S. St. Helens 62 16 0 2
0031 Scappoose 1 154 39 0 13
0032 Scappoose 2 179 16 ¢ 11
0033 Scappoose 3 343 44 0 28
0034 Scappoose 4 234 23 0 14
0035 S. Scappoose 190 38 0 8
0036 Canyon 107 20 0 9
0037 E. Scappoose 95 12 0 11
0038 W. Scappoose 132 3l 0 10
0039 Sauvie Isltand 8 2 0 0
0040 Yankton 280 50 0 24
0041 Vernonia 1 103 17 0 5
0042 Vernonia 2 79 14 0 1
0043 Vernonia 3 102 17 0 3
0044 Vernonia 4 65 10 0 4
0045 Vernonia 5 184 36 0 3
0046 Apiary 143 25 0 3
0047 Chapman 159 26 0 2
0048 S. Deer Island a8 15 0 7
0049 N. Deer Istard 150 29 0 9
0050 Prescott 14 1 0 0
0051 S. Mist 64 13 0 0
0052 N. Mist 19 4 0 0
0053 Columbia City 474 56 0 41
0055 E. Chapman 66 7 i 1



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/03/13 (9:34 AM

5-233 - Clatskanie RFPD
5-YEAR LOT
Vote For 1
01 = Yes
02 = No

0001 Clatskanie 1
0002 Clatskanie 2
0063 Clatskanie 3
0004 N. Clatskanie
0005 S. Clatskanie
0006 5. Delena
0007 N. Delena
0009 Marshland
0014 Quincy

Columbia County. Oregon
Special Election
May 21. 2013 REPQORT-EL52 PAGE 0057
WITH ¢ OF 9 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VDTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

OVER VOTES 0
UNDER VOTES 55

833 59.33 03
571 40.67 04

56 44 0 7
91 54 0 13
66 35 0 3
86 8 0 7
133 93 0 0
63 58 0 3
137 90 0 ¢
73 40 0 3
128 76 0 10
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